a Unit consisting of Section No 1 as shown and more fully described on Sectional Plan No. 

SS125/08, in the scheme known as IL Posto Di Vittorio in respect of the land and building or 

buildings situate at Portion 69 of Erf 128 Country View Township, Local Authority: City of 

Johannesburg Municipality; 

Measuring 227 ( Two Hundred and Twenty Seven) square meters;  

Held by the judgment debtor under Deed of Transfer ST14348/08; 

Physical address:  Unit 1, Door 7A IL Posto Di Vittorio, Marsh Rose Crescent, Country View 

Gardens Estate, Sonneblom Road, Country View, Midrand, Gauteng.